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166.32 127T, RIS 213.3%; 03EVARHEFE 85.23 {Z7T, FILHIE 52%, 4
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HEIFRI% -2.91 -4.79 11.63 84.91

o ERXRBIELE, BALERMESRLE. 2024 FEFZFK 15.9%, ELLEHA 0.6 18 o .
D 4 SEEAE17.3%, FHARH 12 M EDE, LI 16 MBS, BRI (oosoe 18 691 496 4320
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2023A 2024A 2025E 2026E 2027E
EWWAN(BEHTT) 179,204 240,194 299,782 355,561 414,141
[FIIE (%) 21.1% 34.0% 24.8% 18.6% 16.5%
EWFEERTT) 3,806 7,644 11,833 14,106 17,395
[FLEE(%) 4.3% 100.8% 54.8% 19.2% 23.3%
IHEBATEFE(EHTT) 5,308 16,632 12,845 15,108 18,526
[FLIE (%) 0.9% 213.3% -22.8% 17.6% 22.6%
SRS (5T) 0.53 1.65 1.27 1.50 1.84
EFIZ(%) 15.3% 15.9% 16.2% 16.5% 16.7%
BRI (%) 3.0% 6.9% 4.3% 4.2% 4.5%
BRI EEER (%) 6.6% 19.2% 12.0% 12.4% 13.3%
HRE (5) 27.5 8.8 11.4 9.7 7.9
xR (15) 1.7 1.6 1.4 1.2 1.1
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2023A
36,689
15,422
42,711
0
18,813
113,635
27,351
15,703
23,920
34
11,955
78,963
192,598
13
87,398
754

774
7,885
96,824
3,940
4,222
2,460
10,622
107,446
184
80,325
4,643
85,151
192,598

2023A
5,308.4
4,825.6
11,305.0
-544.4
1,447.7
22,342
-7,541
-1,468
-7,136
-16,145
0.1
-6,948
4,184
-2,764
3,434
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0
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86,558
5,678
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26,507
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-9,816
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-19
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0
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0
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3.1
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2,767
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952
16,191

Fiigg

B BRTT

Bl

Bl pgAx

EX)

HEZER

BIREA

HABUZA

BuLRE

W55 LA 80

RS R RS
PRALAIRER]

PRrSH
FREEOERRIRE
AREAES DR IRIRE)
DERIRIRES

Hh4RE T

ZEWEH DA

=5 llﬂlﬁﬁE’\gﬁ(E}’Aﬁ)

E&Hi‘lﬂlﬁﬁ

FEUSE =R

FEAEEN
EA
EIA)
BEFSATHHI
$ERIEET)
2

BRI%

ROE

ROIC

fRAET)
G
Fanttz
e
BB
IS
FHEIES
R
SR (5T)
e
SREENE
SR
fistett s
R

g

2023A
179,204
-151,789
27,415
-11,832
-12,020
890
3,806
544

599
4,950
-15
4,935
5,308
-373
-275
4,660
5,012
-353
0.53

2023A

21.1%
4.3%
0.9%

15.3%
3.0%
6.6%

55.8%
1.17
1.01

4.6
11.6
1.0

0.53
2.22
8.45

27.5
1.7

2024A
240,194
-201,993
38,201
-13,283
-15,316
-210
7,644
692
10,067
18,404
-1,604
16,799
16,632
167
-728
16,071
15,920
151
1.65

2024A

34.0%
100.8%
213.3%

15.9%
6.9%
19.2%

59.7%
0.99
0.80

4.8
10.5
11

1.65
2.63
9.17

8.8
16

2025E 2026E
299,782 355,561
-251,172  -296,718
48,609 58,843
-19,486 -24,889
-18,196 -21,287
2,998 3,556
11,833 14,106
314 243

56 49
12,203 14,398
-122 -144
12,081 14,254
12,845 15,108
-763 -854
-369 -616
11,712 13,638
12,475 14,492
-763 -854
1.27 1.50
2025E 2026E
24.8% 18.6%
54.8% 19.2%
-22.8% 17.6%
16.2% 16.5%
4.3% 4.2%
12.0% 12.4%
61.5% 62.2%
1.01 1.04
0.92 0.94
4.5 4.5
16.0 16.0

1.2 1.2
1.27 1.50
2.20 2.95
10.48 11.84
11.4 9.7
14 12

2027E
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-344,974
69,167
-29,404
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4,141
17,395
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17,572
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16,886
17,840
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1.84
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AIHETROEARAE
I AR T IR R HIEEER 15%LA L ;
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KRR — AT ERSREZHZREFERLBDARBSCEAR, DFIPETIIXAZR
FRIAFINR, RETFIREBTFREXEE
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BiE:  021-63325888
£E: 021-63326786
LI : www.dfzg.com.cn
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